
（第３試合場A）
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9

女子個人

大原

9

横江

37 39

長坂

湊翔楠

17

小部

4

平野

丸岡

吉田 長峰

桜が丘

井上 雲雀丘

岡田 魚崎

5

新居見 葺合

歌敷山 18

三永

38 40

61

田中

鍋田 兵庫

住吉20

166

53 54

11

7

7

2

8

岸良 鷹匠

岡田

10 前田 本庄

8

準決勝
65

19

3 13

6

15

14

松原

11

決勝
67

12 濵﨑

10

4 河井 飛松

1 3

5 山本 王塚台

2

1 𠮷田 山田

松本こ

梶原 白川台

12

本郷 啓明学院



（第３試合場B）

選手名 学校名 選手名 学校名

コメ
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不

メ ド

メメ メメ

メ

メメ コ

メ

メメ

不 メメ

コメ

メ

メ コ

ドメ メ

6 松本

8 棄権 飛松

7 明石 本庄

10

9 里見 長坂

葺合

住吉

15

42

20

19 長尾

歌敷山大杉

白川台

20

1-4

16

19

中澤 魚崎

17

神戸生田尾上11

1-3

12 佐々木

55

広陵

41

永島

62

14

1-2

青木

16

梅本

岡村

玉川

5 峯松 東落合

18

3 竹中

4

2 竹本

1 棄権 山田

13

大原

1-1

平野

44

56

玉津

43

15

18

啓明学院

長野

17

兵庫

13

14 本山南

鷹匠

女子個人

土佐岡 滝川第二



（第３試合場C）

選手名 学校名 選手名 学校名

メ

メメ
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田

(

有
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8

4

7 棄権

5 雲雀丘

森本 東落合

1 米田

塩見

2

10 松本ひ 小部

歌敷山

6 若林 大原

3 住吉

大西 啓明学院

山田

雨森

丹羽

9 吴 兵庫

魚崎

長峰

葺合

玉津

27

48

本庄

20

準決勝
66

1-6

23

11 山口

筒井台

45

13 音瀨 鷹匠

58
63

21

14

15

18

中川

19

47

三戸田

24

女子個人

46

28

25

竹内

諏訪 長坂

12 中橋 王塚台

1-5 2-1

16

平野

福野

17 清水
2-2

22 26

57

桜が丘

水本



（第３試合場D）

選手名 学校名 選手名 学校名

メメ

ド
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メ

メメ
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メメ メメ

メ

メ

コ

メ メメ

メ メメ

メメ

メメ

メメ 不

12

雲雀丘11 北村
33

女子個人

阿部1

16

15 田中

13

14

嶋田

神出

広陵

北神戸

原山 葺合

19

飛松

岡部 本庄

住吉

17

20

福井

溝端

前田

棄権

18

4 岡田

2 辻原

大原

49

3

36

2-6

64
59 60

鷹匠

2-4

32

有野

51

長峰

35

今枝 啓明学院

2-3 2-5

30

10

白川台

鈎 魚崎

長坂

藤野

9 小深田 平野

7

6

8

5

西脇

小嶋 兵庫

34

50 52

31

本城

歌敷山

29

黒木


